10/6/25

Order #

DF0107046
DF0022272
DF0012945
DF0034006
DF0059917
DF0031531
DF0034324
DF0014182
DF0090635
DE9976236
DE9977508
DE9977093
DE9977499
DE9983031
DE9S981740
DE9977544
DES982964
DF0097064
DF0098134
DF0074644
DF0026698
DF0106387
DF0010663
DE9957917
DE9957910
DE9957929
DF0049853
DF0073572
DF0083815
DF0031698
DF0102878

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

Activities Assistant
Armed Security Officer
Assistant Manager |
Assistant Store Manager
Associate Civil Engineer

AUTOMOTIVE TIRE TECHNICIANS ($800 New Hire Bonus)

Barber
Beauty and Wellness Consultant
Before and After School Program Substitute

Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey
Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey
Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey
Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey
Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey
Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey
Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey
Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey

Cashier

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certified Pharmacy Technician

Civil Design Engineer

Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN
Community Manager

Companion

Companion

Companion

Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)
Cook

Cook

COTA Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant
Credit Analyst Il - Regional Commercial

City
Ocean City
Cape May
Wildwood
Villas

Cape May Court House

Wildwood
Rio Grande
WILDWOOD
Cape May
Marmora

North Wildwood

Ocean City
Ocean View
Sea Isle City
Villas

West Cape May

Wildwood

Cape May Court House

Corbin City
RIO GRANDE

Cape May Court House

Cape May
Cape May
Avalon

CAPE MAY CH

Cape May
Sea Isle City

OCEAN VIEW

Ocean City
Ocean City
Ocean City

Hours/Wk

40

40
40

40

40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.

12



DF0098059
DF0074649
DF0047312
DF0006473
DE9987322
DF0097395
DF0097532
DF0097167
DF0073589
DE9995815
DF0031399
DE9954736
DE9975534
DF0061464
DF0073549
DF0023872
DF0072671
DF0073271
DF0096941
DF0096472
DF0078284
DE9972757
DF0072663
DF0087421
DF0025727
DF0005345
DE9949350
DF0023562
DF0023453
DF0059334
DF0087727
DF0031561
DF0061418
DF0012427

Credit Management Associate IlI

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service/Sales

Department Supervisor

Designer - Kitchen/Bath

Dietary Aide

Dining Server

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional: Walk-In Interviews
District Support Pharmacist PT

EHS FLOATING TEACHER

Environmental Services Department Manager
Field Representative - Part Time

Financial Solutions Advisor Registration Candidate
Freight/Receiving

Full Time Event Manager - Wildwoods Convention Center
Full-Time Assistant Store Manager

Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse

Full-Time Lumberyard Forklift Operator
General Utility Worker - Cape May Ferry
Graduate Engineer

Home Infusion Nurse - PRN - Cape May / Atlantic County
HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)
Kitchen Leader

Kitchen Leader

Lead Resort Maintenance Tech

Lead Teller

Lead Teller

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health

Ocean City

Dennisville

Marmora

NORTH CAPE MAY
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
OCEAN VIEW

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
OCEAN VIEW

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Woodbine

OCEAN VIEW

Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May

Cape May Court House
North Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House

20

40

40

40



DF0106385
DF0097261
DE9972754
DF0096962
DF0069328
DE9986940
DF0043049
DE9974512
DF0096819
DF0031699
DF0031314
DF0102247
DE9974504
DF0107101
DF0086033
DF0088154
DF0107093
DF0086055
DF0086065
DF0086052
DF0086053
DF0107100
DF0024597
DF0087524
DF0074643
DF0027292
DF0074642
DF0102705
DF0095679
DF0016844
DE9996730
DE9996621
DE9986600
DE9949473

Licensed Practical Nurse, LPN

Lot Associate

LPN- Private Duty Care

MERCHANDISING

mgr district- Southern New Jersey/Jersey Shore
Mortgage Loan Officer

New Grad LPN

Occupational Therapist

Outpatient Registered Nurse - RN

Painter

Part Sales Manager - Full Time

Part Time Public Safety Officer - Wildwoods Convention Center
Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)

Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacy Customer Service Associate
Pharmacy Customer Service Associate
Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)
Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)
Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern Grad

Pharmacy Manager - Community

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Pharmacy Technician in Training

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist Il Site Lead

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist (PT)-Relocation Available
Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health
Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)

Program Manager

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

North Cape May
Ocean City

Rio Grande

Wildwood

Ocean City

OCEAN CITY

OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
Marmora

RIO GRANDE

OCEAN CITY

RIO GRANDE

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House

40

36



DF0077631
DF0073619
DF0096829
DE9986770
DF0106366
DF0009430
DF0106371
DF0041202
DE9980875
DF0050470
DF0074193
DF0041142
DF0041233
DF0090819
DE9972771
DF0079343
DF0045441
DF0101475
DF0025674
DF0023549
DF0112129
DE9974574
DF0086050
DE9979629
DF0001751
DF0069143
DF0069336
DF0007977
DF0055076
DF0087534
DF0090572
DF0096691
DF0079055
DF0097292

Project Municipal Engineer

Regional Post-Acute Services Director

Registered Dietitian

Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time

Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN

Registered Nurse, Home Health

Registered Nurse, RN

Registered Nurse, RN- Hospice, Full Time
Restaurant General Manager

Retail Display Installer - Electronics - Part Time
Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate - Full Time

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Retail Team Member - Events Coordinator

RN / Registered Nurse

Sales Consultant

Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ
Senior Municipal Engineer

Senior Surveyor / Planner

Service Leader

Service Team Member Seasonal

Shift Lead

Shift Lead

Shift Leader

shift supervisor - Store#f 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9
shift supervisor - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH
shift supervisor - Store#t 70747, WILDWOOD DTO
Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Store Associate

Store Supervisor - Ocean City

Store Support

Cape May Court House 40
Cape May

NORTH CAPE MAY

Marmora

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Ocean City

Rio Grande

RIO GRANDE

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

RIO GRANDE

Cape May Court House

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Cape May Court House 40
Cape May Court House 40
Cape May Court House 40
Rio Grande

RIO GRANDE

NORTH CAPE MAY

WILDWOOD

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Wildwood

Cape May Court House

Sea Isle City

West Cape May

Wildwood

West Cape May

Ocean City

Cape May Court House



DF0012880
DFO007898
DF0012910
DF0006856
DF0006839
DE9979635
DF0024154
DF0051107
DF0024310
DF0098028
DF0065262
DF0091461
DF0091465

Tax Associate

Tax Associate

Tax Associate

Tax Associate

Tax Associate

Team Member

Teller

Teller | - Cape May Court House (20 Hour)
Teller | - Ocean City (30 hour)

Teller | - Wildwood (20 hour)

Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Xfinity Retail Sales Associate - Somers Point
Xfinity Retail Sales Associate - Somers Point

CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House
OCEAN CITY

SEAVILLE

WILDWOOD

Rio Grande

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Wildwood

Corbin City

Cape May

Ocean City



