## 10/6/25

## **CAPE MAY COUNTY**

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0107046	Activities Assistant	Ocean City		
DF0022272	Armed Security Officer	Cape May	40	
DF0012945	Assistant Manager I	Wildwood		
DF0034006	Assistant Store Manager	Villas	40	
DF0059917	Associate Civil Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0031531	AUTOMOTIVE TIRE TECHNICIANS (\$800 New Hire Bonus)	Wildwood		
DF0034324	Barber	Rio Grande	40	12
DF0014182	Beauty and Wellness Consultant	WILDWOOD		
DF0090635	Before and After School Program Substitute	Cape May		
DE9976236	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	Marmora		
DE9977508	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	North Wildwood		
DE9977093	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	Ocean City		
DE9977499	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	Ocean View		
DE9983031	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	Sea Isle City		
DE9981740	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	Villas		
DE9977544	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	West Cape May		
DE9982964	Care Manager Registered Nurse - Field New Jersey	Wildwood		
DF0097064	Cashier	Cape May Court House		
DF0098134	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Corbin City		
DF0074644	Certified Pharmacy Technician	RIO GRANDE		
DF0026698	Civil Design Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0106387	Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN	Cape May		
DF0010663	Community Manager	Cape May		
DE9957917	Companion	Avalon		
DE9957910	Companion	CAPE MAY CH		
DE9957929	Companion	Cape May		
DF0049853	Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)	Sea Isle City	40	
DF0073572	Cook	OCEAN VIEW		
DF0083815	Cook	Ocean City		
DF0031698	COTA Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant	Ocean City		
DF0102878	Credit Analyst III - Regional Commercial	Ocean City		

DF0098059	Credit Management Associate III	Ocean City	
DF0074649	Customer Service Associate	Dennisville	
DF0047312	Customer Service Associate	Marmora	
DF0006473	Customer Service Associate	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9987322	Customer Service Associate	WILDWOOD	
DF0097395	Customer Service/Sales	Cape May Court House	
DF0097532	Department Supervisor	Cape May Court House	
DF0097167	Designer - Kitchen/Bath	Cape May Court House	
DF0073589	Dietary Aide	OCEAN VIEW	
DE9995815	Dining Server	Ocean City	
DF0031399	Direct Support Professional	Cape May Court House	
DE9954736	Direct Support Professional	OCEAN VIEW	
DE9975534	Direct Support Professional: Walk-In Interviews	Cape May Court House	
DF0061464	District Support Pharmacist PT	Cape May Court House	
DF0073549	EHS FLOATING TEACHER	Woodbine	
DF0023872	Environmental Services Department Manager	OCEAN VIEW	
DF0072671	Field Representative - Part Time	Cape May	20
DF0073271	Financial Solutions Advisor Registration Candidate	Rio Grande	
DF0096941	Freight/Receiving	Cape May Court House	
DF0096472	Full Time Event Manager - Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood	
DF0078284	Full-Time Assistant Store Manager	Rio Grande	
DE9972757	Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse	Cape May Court House	
DF0072663	Full-Time Lumberyard Forklift Operator	Cape May Court House	40
DF0087421	General Utility Worker - Cape May Ferry	Cape May	
DF0025727	Graduate Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0005345	Home Infusion Nurse - PRN - Cape May / Atlantic County	Cape May Court House	
DE9949350	HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	Cape May Court House	
DF0023562	Kitchen Leader	Cape May Court House	
DF0023453	Kitchen Leader	Rio Grande	
DF0059334	Lead Resort Maintenance Tech	Cape May	40
DF0087727	Lead Teller	Cape May Court House	
DF0031561	Lead Teller	North Wildwood	
DF0061418	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)	Cape May Court House	
DF0012427	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health	Cape May Court House	

DF0106385	Licensed Practical Nurse, LPN	Cape May		
DF0097261	Lot Associate	Cape May Court House		
DE9972754	LPN- Private Duty Care	Cape May Court House		
DF0096962	MERCHANDISING	Cape May Court House	·	
DF0069328	mgr district- Southern New Jersey/Jersey Shore	Rio Grande		
DE9986940	Mortgage Loan Officer	Ocean City	Ocean City	
DF0043049	New Grad LPN	Cape May Court House	Cape May Court House	
DE9974512	Occupational Therapist	Ocean City	• •	
DF0096819	Outpatient Registered Nurse - RN	North Cape May		
DF0031699	Painter	Ocean City	Ocean City	
DF0031314	Part Sales Manager - Full Time	Rio Grande		
DF0102247	Part Time Public Safety Officer - Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood	Wildwood	
DE9974504	Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)	Ocean City		
DF0107101	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	OCEAN CITY		
DF0086033	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	OCEAN CITY	ΓΥ	
DF0088154	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	WILDWOOD		
DF0107093	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)	OCEAN CITY		
DF0086055	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)	WILDWOOD		
DF0086065	Pharmacy Intern	NORTH CAPE MAY		
DF0086052	Pharmacy Intern	OCEAN CITY		
DF0086053	Pharmacy Intern	WILDWOOD		
DF0107100	Pharmacy Intern Grad	WILDWOOD		
DF0024597	Pharmacy Manager - Community	Cape May Court House		
DF0087524	Pharmacy Technician	Marmora		
DF0074643	Pharmacy Technician	RIO GRANDE		
DF0027292	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	OCEAN CITY		
DF0074642	Pharmacy Technician in Training	RIO GRANDE		
DF0102705	Phlebotomist	Cape May Court House		
DF0095679	Phlebotomist II Site Lead	Rio Grande	40	36
DF0016844	Physical Therapist	Cape May Court House		
DE9996730	Physical Therapist (PT)-Relocation Available	Cape May		
DE9996621	Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health	Cape May Court House		
DE9986600	Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)	Cape May		
DE9949473	Program Manager	Cape May Court House		

DF0077631	Project Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0073619	Regional Post-Acute Services Director	Cape May	
DF0096829	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9986770	Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time	Marmora	
DF0106366	Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN	Cape May	
DF0009430	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Cape May	
DF0106371	Registered Nurse, RN	Cape May	
DF0041202	Registered Nurse, RN- Hospice, Full Time	Ocean City	
DE9980875	Restaurant General Manager	Rio Grande	
DF0050470	Retail Display Installer - Electronics - Part Time	RIO GRANDE	
DF0074193	Retail Sales Associate	Cape May Court House	
DF0041142	Retail Sales Associate - Full Time	Rio Grande	
DF0041233	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Rio Grande	
DF0090819	Retail Team Member - Events Coordinator	RIO GRANDE	
DE9972771	RN / Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House	
DF0079343	Sales Consultant	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE	
DF0045441	Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House	40
DF0101475	Senior Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0025674	Senior Surveyor / Planner	Cape May Court House	40
DF0023549	Service Leader	Rio Grande	
DF0112129	Service Team Member Seasonal	RIO GRANDE	
DE9974574	Shift Lead	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0086050	Shift Lead	WILDWOOD	
DE9979629	Shift Leader	Rio Grande	
DF0001751	shift supervisor - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9	Rio Grande	
DF0069143	shift supervisor - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House	
DF0069336	shift supervisor - Store# 70747, WILDWOOD DTO	Wildwood	
DF0007977	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Cape May Court House	
DF0055076	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Sea Isle City	
DF0087534	Shift Supervisor Trainee	West Cape May	
DF0090572	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Wildwood	
DF0096691		West Cape May	
DF0079055	,	Ocean City	
DF0097292	Store Support	Cape May Court House	

DF0012880	Tax Associate	CAPE MAY
DF0007898	Tax Associate	Cape May Court House
DF0012910	Tax Associate	OCEAN CITY
DF0006856	Tax Associate	SEAVILLE
DF0006839	Tax Associate	WILDWOOD
DE9979635	Team Member	Rio Grande
DF0024154	Teller	Cape May
DF0051107	Teller I - Cape May Court House (20 Hour)	Cape May Court House
DF0024310	Teller I - Ocean City (30 hour)	Ocean City
DF0098028	Teller I - Wildwood (20 hour)	Wildwood
DF0065262	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Corbin City
DF0091461	Xfinity Retail Sales Associate - Somers Point	Cape May
DF0091465	Xfinity Retail Sales Associate - Somers Point	Ocean City